DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

ABI HOLDINGS LIMITED

ABILITY HANDLING LIMITED

ABILITY PERSONNEL RECRUITMENT LTD

ABILITY POWER LIMITED

ABINGDON FAIRLEY LIMITED

ABINGDON FINESSE LTD

ABINGDON MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

ABINGDON MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

ABINGDON MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTING
LIMITED

ABINGDON REVIEW LTD

ABINGER BROOK LIMITED

ABIS LIMITED

ABIS LIMITED

ABISHOT MOULDINGS LTD

ABIX CONSULTING LIMITED

ABJON LIMITED

ABK PERFORMANCE SPORTS LIMITED

ABL LTD.

ABLE ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

ABLE AQUARIUMS LIMITED

ABLE ENGINEERING (BARBON) LIMITED

ABLE ENGINEERING (BARBON) LIMITED

ABLEFLAME LIMITED

ABLE FRAMING LIMITED

ABLEGRANGE (WEMBLEY) LIMITED

ABLEMAN SHAW CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ABLE PAVING LIMITED

ABLE SKILLS LIMITED

ABLE SPLITTERS LTD

ABLEWEST LIMITED

ABM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ABM TRAILERS (UK) LIMITED

ABOAT FREE QUOTE LTD

ABODENOVA LIMITED

ABOGADO CUSTODIANS LIMITED

ABOODI LIMITED

ABOUT QUALITY SERVICES LIMITED

ABOUT QUALITY SERVICES LIMITED

ABOVE THE CLOUDS RECORDINGS LIMITED

ABOVE THE CLOUDS RECORDINGS LIMITED

ABPI1- AB PERSONAL INJURY
INVESTIGATION LIMITED

ABRACLEAN LIMITED

ABRAN TOOLS LIMITED

ABRAXAS PROPERTY LIMITED

ABRC LIMITED

ABREAST

A BRENDAN MAGUIRE LTD

A. BRIGHT DESIGNS LIMITED

ABS ACCOUNTANCY LTD

ABSEA VENTURES LIMITED

ABSOLUTE ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD

ABSOLUTEALTERNATIVES LIMITED

02387461
02704509
05333119
03733130
01747443
06216373
01470872

01470872

05285153

05100942
03587272
04092981
04092981
03207634
06242614
05249735
06321673
04616968
02720727
05352268
04447451
04447451
04450263
02691176
03700890
04285076
05798287
05492477
05792843
03271569
06366808
06467569
03661970
04910215
01688410
05389818
05487466
05487466
04738246
04738246
05767058

01404968
01556369
06580090
05532230
05177666
04728856
04815115
05503037
05471247
05487159
06144897

30/04/2008
06/05/2008
01/05/2008
02/05/2008
01/05/2008
06/05/2008
01/05/2008

02/05/2008
01/05/2008

02/05/2008
01/05/2008
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
02/05/2008
30/04/2008
01/05/2008
05/05/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
29/04/2008
02/05/2008
02/05/2008
01/05/2008
02/05/2008
06/05/2008
02/05/2008
06/05/2008
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
30/04/2008

06/05/2008
30/04/2008
06/05/2008
06/05/2008
02/05/2008
06/05/2008
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008

ABSOLUTE ARCTIC LIMITED

ABSOLUTE CARE (UK) LIMITED
ABSOLUTE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
ABSOLUTE DANCEWEAR LIMITED
ABSOLUTE ENGINEERING LIMITED
ABSOLUTE HOSPITALITY LIMITED
ABSOLUTE HOUSE LIMITED

ABSOLUTE INTEREST LIMITED
ABSOLUTELY CRACKERS LIMITED
ABSOLUTE OFFICE LIMITED

ABSOLUTE ORGANISATION LIMITED
ABSOLUTE PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED
ABSOLUTE SELF STORAGE LIMITED

ABSOLUTE SELF STORAGE (TRADING) LIMITED

ABSOLUTE WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED
ABSONFORTS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ABSORBENTS DIRECT LIMITED
ABS SHIPPING (UK) LIMITED
A.B.S. SKIP HIRE LIMITED

ABSTRACT EXHIBITIONS, SIGNS & PRINT LTD

ABTEK LIMITED

ABTEK (BIOLOGICALS) LIMITED

ABUNDANCE ARTS

A.BURSLEM & SON LIMITED

A B WINDOWS & REPAIRS LIMITED

ABX LIMITED

ACA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT (U.K.) PTE.
LIMITED

ACACIA COURT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

ACACIA PHARMA LIMITED

ACACIA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ACADEME ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED

ACADEME ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED

ACADEMIC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACADEMY BEDROOMS LIMITED

ACADEMY BUILDING CO. LIMITED

ACADEMY INCORPORATED LIMITED

THE ACADEMY OF E-LEARNING-BRITAIN
LIMITED

ACADEMY OF GYMNASTICS CLUB LIMITED

ACADEMY SPORT COACHING LTD

ACASTER STEEL LIMITED

ACCELERATED COLLECTION SERVICES LIMITED

ACCELERATION LIMITED
ACCELERISE IT LIMITED

ACCEL IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACCENT CREDIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ACCENTUER LTD

ACCEPTED FINANCIAL LIMITED

ACCEPT (GB) LTD

ACCESS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
ACCESS CONSULTANCY LTD

ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED
ACCESS ENGINEERING (NORTH) LIMITED
ACCESS FIRE AND SECURITY LIMITED
ACCESS HIRE (SD) LIMITED

05470672
03552213
05551471
06223916
05267572
04029330
06226237
04006911
03388409
03778958
05132608
05148137
04303761
06012086
04205187
00587081
04545447
04439058
01494671
05101952
03363217
01583708
04042960
00190385
05465474
05327259
05844502

01803484
05934843
03600997
04800587
04800587
03934333
02602199
01948249
05153918
06581657

04454506
06552222
02520747
02626413
03722888
04789184
04800233
05690832
06429256
05659548
04956864
05427287
04002782
04817213
03483609
02625083
02426869

02/05/2008
06/05/2008
02/05/2008
06/05/2008
30/04/2008
01/05/2008
30/04/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
01/705/2008
06/05/2008
30/04/2008
01/05/2008
0170572008
02/05/2008
06/05/2008
01/05/2008
02/05/2008
01/705/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
06/05/2008
01/05/2008
30/04/2008
02/05/2008

01/05/2008
06/05/2008
05/05/2008
01/05/2008
02/05/2008
30/04/2008
06/05/2008
01/05/2008
30/04/2008
06/05/2008

02/05/2008
30/04/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008
30/04/2008
01/05/2008
02/705/2008
02/05/2008
30/04/2008
06/05/2008
02/05/2008
30/04/2008
0170572008
01/05/2008
01/05/2008



